Borough of Highlands Public Notice

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the Governing Body of the Borough of Highlands adopted the following Resolutions at a meeting held on January 21, 2015. Copies of the Resolutions are available in the Borough Clerks Office, 42 Shore Drive, Highlands, NJ between the hours of 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Monday through Friday. They are also available at www.highlandsnj.us.

R-15-41

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE AWARD OF A NON-FAIR AND OPEN CONTRACT FOR FEMA SPECIAL SERVICES CONSULTANT FOR MUNICIPAL FACILITIES TO MILLENNIUM

The Borough of Highlands awarded a non-fair and open contract for FEMA Special Services Consultant for Municipal Facilities to Millennium for the purposes of grant writing for the Borough of Highlands. This contract was awarded for an amount not to exceed \$42,000.00.

R-15-46

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE AWARD OF A NON-FAIR AND OPEN CONTRACT FOR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES T & M ASSOCIATES

The Borough of Highlands awarded a non-fair and open contract for professional engineering services to T & M Associates for purposes of providing professional engineering services for property violations at 30 Shrewsbury Avenue. This contract was awarded for an amount not to exceed \$2,200.00.

R-15-47 RESOLUTION APPOINTING JEANE CIPRIANI, ESQ. AS SPECIAL COUNSEL

The Borough of Highlands awarded a special counsel contract for professional legal services for a workplace investigation to Jean Cipriani, Esq. This contract was awarded for an amount not to exceed 5,000.00 at an hourly rate of \$150 per hour.

Carolyn Cummins Borough Clerk